
Kreis Köln-Erft 2009/10

Schüler-Kreisliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 05.09.2009 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (2)

TTG Langenich
Pulheimer SC II
TPSG Köln
TTV DJK Hürth

LAV Habbelrath
TFG Nippes
BC Efferen II
1. FC Köln

8:2
4:6
7:3
5:5

Sa. 19.09.2009 15:00 t (1)
15:00 (1)

TTV DJK Hürth
LAV Habbelrath

BC Efferen II
DJK spinfactory Köln

3:7
7:3

Mi. 23.09.2009 18:05 t/v (1) TPSG Köln TFG Nippes 6:4
Do. 24.09.2009 17:30 v (1) 1. FC Köln TTG Langenich 3:7
Sa. 26.09.2009 15:00 (2)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTV DJK Hürth
TTG Langenich
LAV Habbelrath
DJK spinfactory Köln

TFG Nippes
BC Efferen II
1. FC Köln
Pulheimer SC II

2:8
6:4
4:6
8:2

Sa. 31.10.2009 15:00 (1)
15:00 (2)
15:00 (1)

1. FC Köln
TTV DJK Hürth
DJK spinfactory Köln

BC Efferen II
Pulheimer SC II
TPSG Köln

5:5
4:6
9:1

Di. 03.11.2009 18:30 v (1) LAV Habbelrath TFG Nippes 8:2
Sa. 07.11.2009 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

Pulheimer SC II
BC Efferen II
TPSG Köln
TFG Nippes

TTG Langenich
DJK spinfactory Köln
TTV DJK Hürth
1. FC Köln

2:8
9:1
10:0
6:4

Sa. 14.11.2009 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:10 v (1)

LAV Habbelrath
DJK spinfactory Köln
BC Efferen II
TTG Langenich

Pulheimer SC II
TTV DJK Hürth
TFG Nippes
TPSG Köln

5:5
4:6
7:3
7:3

Sa. 21.11.2009 15:00 (1)
15:00 (2)
15:00 (1)

TPSG Köln
TTV DJK Hürth
TFG Nippes

LAV Habbelrath
TTG Langenich
DJK spinfactory Köln

2:8
0:10
4:6

Do. 26.11.2009 18:00 v (1) Pulheimer SC II 1. FC Köln 9:1
Sa. 28.11.2009 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

LAV Habbelrath
1. FC Köln
TTG Langenich
BC Efferen II

TTV DJK Hürth
TPSG Köln
DJK spinfactory Köln
Pulheimer SC II

9:1
6:4
8:2
6:4

Sa. 05.12.2009 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

Pulheimer SC II
BC Efferen II
1. FC Köln
TFG Nippes

TPSG Köln
LAV Habbelrath
DJK spinfactory Köln
TTG Langenich

4:6
5:5
7:3
2:8
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